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PREATNENTZ

Dautschar Mator Sport Bund a.V.

SB

Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:51:30

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km

30.04.2011 13:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:55:16.998 7 2:11.557 +8.013 14:08:20.839
(47) Pauls Jonass 2 2:06.793 +4.823 13:57:23.791 8 2:05.544 +2.000 14:10:26.383
1 13:53:19.951 3 2:03.538 +1.568 13:59:27.329 9 2:10.620 +7.076 14:12:37.003
2 1:55.930 +0.447 13:55:15.881 4 2:05.037 +3.067 14:01:32.366
3 2:26.550 +31.067 13:57:42.431 5 3:26.159 +1:24.189 14:04:58.525 (209) Oliwer Olsson
4 1:57.091 +1.608 13:59:39.522 6 2:06.697 +4.727 14:07:05.222 1 13:53:54.375
5 1:58.029 +2.546 14:01:37.551 7 2:02.972 +1.002 14:09:08.194 2 2:04.713 +1.167 13:55:59.088
6 5:08.036 +3:12.553 14:06:45.587 8 2:01.970 14:11:10.164 3 2:06.637 +3.091 13:58:05.725
7 1:55.483 14:08:41.070 9 2:17.879 +15.909 14:13:28.043 4 2:04.756 +1.210 14:00:10.481
8 4:01.466 +2:05.983 14:12:42.536 5 2:03.546 14:02:14.027
(94) Nicholas Adams 6 3:16.009 +1:12.463 14:05:30.036
(142) Karel Kutsar 1 13:54:51.940 7 2:12.909 +9.363 14:07:42.945
1 13:53:27.011 2 2:07.734 +5.327 13:56:59.674 8 2:10.415 +6.869 14:09:53.360
2 2:03.226 +4.006 13:55:30.237 3 2:02.801 +0.394 13:59:02.475 9 2:06.221 +2.675 14:11:59.581
3 2:25.787 +26.567 13:57:56.024 4 2:02.407 14:01:04.882
4 2:00.021 +0.801 13:59:56.045 5 3:25.175 +1:22.768 14:04:30.057 (52) Viking Nilsson
5 2:00.897 +1.677 14:01:56.942 6 3:09.881 +1:07.474 14:07:39.938 1 13:53:40.598
6 1:59.220 14:03:56.162 7 2:24.902 +22.495 14:10:04.840 2 2:06.307 +2.727 13:55:46.905
7 3:24.078 +1:24.858 14:07:20.240 8 2:21.467 +19.060 14:12:26.307 3 2:04.882 +1.302 13:57:51.787
8 2:08.013 +8.793 14:09:28.253 4 2:03.580 13:59:55.367
9 1:59.364 +0.144 14:11:27.617 (132) Lukas Stanislawski 5 3:53.324 +1:49.744 14:03:48.691
10 2:19.476 +20.256 14:13:47.093 1 13:53:48.508 6 2:07.887 +4.307 14:05:56.578
2 2:06.442 +3.788 13:55:54.950 7 2:05.413 +1.833 14:08:01.991
(31) Marco Fleissig 3 2:03.289 +0.635 13:57:58.239 8 2:05.688 +2.108 14:10:07.679
1 13:53:46.156 4 2:02.900 +0.246 14:00:01.139 9 2:09.858 +6.278 14:12:17.537
2 2:03.581 +3.852 13:55:49.737 5 2:05.279 +2.625 14:02:06.418
3 2:13.953 +14.224 13:58:03.690 6 2:04.214 +1.560 14:04:10.632 (196) Leon Armin Delekat
4 5:10.179 +3:10.450 14:03:13.869 7 2:14.833 +12.179 14:06:25.465 1 13:54:15.552
5 2:01.661 +1.932 14:05:15.530 8 2:02.654 14:08:28.119 2 2:10.780 +7.142 13:56:26.332
6 2:00.723 +0.994 14:07:16.253 3 2:07.409 +3.771 13:58:33.741
7 2:00.363 +0.634 14:09:16.616 (111) Jean-Luc Tille 4 2:04.414 +0.776 14:00:38.155
8 1:59.729 14:11:16.345 1 13:53:47.682 5 2:11.594 +7.956 14:02:49.749
9 2:33.112 +33.383 14:13:49.457 2 5:06.035 +3:03.121 13:58:53.717 6 2:03.789 +0.151 14:04:53.538
3 2:07.313 +4.399 14:01:01.030 7 2:19.402 +15.764 14:07:12.940
(183) Nathan Renkens 4 2:06.131 +3.217 14:03:07.161 8 2:05.249 +1.611 14:09:18.189
1 13:53:22.887 5 3:49.272 +1:46.358 14:06:56.433 9 2:03.638 14:11:21.827
2 2:02.750 +2.788 13:55:25.637 6 2:02.914 14:08:59.347 10 2:23.885 +20.247 14:13:45.712
3 2:01.817 +1.855 13:57:27.454 7 2:05.377 +2.463 14:11:04.724
4 4:57.938 +2:57.976 14:02:25.392 (82) Jimmy Wicksell
5 2:01.041 +1.079 14:04:26.433 (88) Tilo Wittlerbaumer 1 13:53:34.317
6 2:00.191 +0.229 14:06:26.624 1 13:54:51.032 2 2:04.674 +0.810 13:55:38.991
7 2:10.345 +10.383 14:08:36.969 2 2:17.522 +14.195 13:57:08.554 3 2:05.359 +1.495 13:57:44.350
8 1:59.962 14:10:36.931 3 2:17.984 +14.657 13:59:26.538 4 2:04.314 +0.450 13:59:48.664
9 2:01.954 +1.992 14:12:38.885 4 2:03.411 +0.084 14:01:29.949 5 3:47.182 +1:43.318 14:03:35.846
5 4:17.242 +2:13.915 14:05:47.191 6 2:06.130 +2.266 14:05:41.976
(4) Anton Gole 6 2:11.271 +7.944 14:07:58.462 7 2:03.864 14:07:45.840
1 13:53:20.878 7 2:03.327 14:10:01.789 8 3:50.309 +1:46.445 14:11:36.149
2 2:00.999 +0.795 13:55:21.877 8 2:04.885 +1.558 14:12:06.674
3 2:01.234 +1.030 13:57:23.111 (38) Eric Schoénburg
4 2:01.115 +0.911 13:59:24.226 (251) Artem Guryev 1 13:54:53.951
5 3:49.580 +1:49.376 14:03:13.806 1 13:54:31.155 2 2:11.470 +7.559 13:57:05.421
6 2:19.551 +19.347 14:05:33.357 2 2:37.657 +34.201 13:57:08.812 3 2:06.894 +2.983 13:59:12.315
7 2:00.204 14:07:33.561 3 3:27.947 +1:24.491 14:00:36.759 4 2:04.639 +0.728 14:01:16.954
8 2:00.597 +0.393 14:09:34.158 4 2:04.361 +0.905 14:02:41.120 5 3:23.263 +1:19.352 14:04:40.217
9 2:19.359 +19.155 14:11:53.517 5 2:33.786 +30.330 14:05:14.906 6 2:58.559 +54.648 14:07:38.776
6 2:21.724 +18.268 14:07:36.630 7 2:32.033 +28.122 14:10:10.809
(61) Kim Savaste 7 2:44.145 +40.689 14:10:20.775 8 2:03.911 14:12:14.720
1 13:54:32.103 8 2:03.456 14:12:24.231
2 2:11.472 +9.556 13:56:43.575 (229) Markus Rolny
3 2:01.916 13:58:45.491 (114) Jeremy Sydow 1 13:53:39.248
4 6:35.367 +4:33.451 14:05:20.858 1 13:53:41.849 2 2:05.624 +0.944 13:55:44.872
5 2:05.598 +3.682 14:07:26.456 2 2:36.451 +32.907 13:56:18.300 3 2:05.950 +1.270 13:57:50.822
6 2:11.037 +9.121 14:09:37.493 3 2:09.567 +6.023 13:58:27.867 4 3:33.472 +1:28.792 14:01:24.294
7 2:03.716 +1.800 14:11:41.209 4 2:03.544 14:00:31.411 5 2:04.680 14:03:28.974
5 3:21.028 +1:17.484 14:03:52.439 6 2:05.181 +0.501 14:05:34.155
(171) Koen Gouwenberg 6 2:16.843 +13.299 14:06:09.282 7 3:05.729 +1:01.049 14:08:39.884
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Ilnt. ADAC MX Masters Prisannewitz

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 1

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:51:30

Prisannewitz 1,712 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:04.885 +0.205 14:10:44.769 8 2:09.114 +1.614 14:09:19.152 (75) Mikkel Snedker
9 3:09.559 +1:04.879 14:13:54.328 9 2:07.500 14:11:26.652 1 13:54:38.906
10 2:07.802 +0.302 14:13:34.454 2 2:14.660 +4.462 13:56:53.566
(146) Nico Jucker 3 2:10.198 13:59:03.764
1 13:54:00.662 (701) Manuel Wallschlager 4 2:11.298 +1.100 14:01:15.062
2 2:08.330 +3.404 13:56:08.992 1 13:54:06.162 5 2:13.056 +2.858 14:03:28.118
3 2:07.429 +2.503 13:58:16.421 2 2:13.506 +5.569 13:56:19.668 6 2:12.905 +2.707 14:05:41.023
4 3:34.029 +1:29.103 14:01:50.450 3 2:10.213 +2.276 13:58:29.881 7 2:13.443 +3.245 14:07:54.466
5 2:10.307 +5.381 14:04:00.757 4 2:10.933 +2.996 14:00:40.814 8 2:13.050 +2.852 14:10:07.516
6 2:05.509 +0.583 14:06:06.266 5 3:21.303 +1:13.366 14:04:02.117 9 2:13.338 +3.140 14:12:20.854
7 2:04.926 14:08:11.192 6 2:13.225 +5.288 14:06:15.342
8 2:39.476 +34.550 14:10:50.668 7 2:09.008 +1.071 14:08:24.350 (123) Andreas Nilsson
9 2:07.384 +2.458 14:12:58.052 8 2:08.704 +0.767 14:10:33.054 1 13:54:15.030
9 2:07.937 14:12:40.991 2 2:11.669 +1.461 13:56:26.699
(100) Cyrille Flury 3 2:10.421 +0.213 13:58:37.120
1 13:53:52.639 (23) Martin Winter 4 4:16.255 +2:06.047 14:02:53.375
2 2:21.865 +15.454 13:56:14.504 1 13:54:44.392 5 2:12.266 +2.058 14:05:05.641
3 2:08.558 +2.147 13:58:23.062 2 3:28.282 +1:20.068 13:58:12.674 6 2:10.208 14:07:15.849
4 2:07.132 +0.721 14:00:30.194 3 2:10.947 +2.733 14:00:23.621 7 2:47.311 +37.103 14:10:03.160
5 2:08.340 +1.929 14:02:38.534 4 2:17.363 +9.149 14:02:40.984 8 2:12.882 +2.674 14:12:16.042
6 2:07.819 +1.408 14:04:46.353 5 2:09.594 +1.380 14:04:50.578
7 2:07.983 +1.572 14:06:54.336 6 2:54.123 +45.909 14:07:44.701 (84) Tom Gehrz
8 2:07.384 +0.973 14:09:01.720 7 2:12.055 +3.841 14:09:56.756 1 13:54:40.709
9 2:06.411 14:11:08.131 8 2:08.214 14:12:04.970 2 2:17.916 +7.498 13:56:58.625
10 2:07.330 +0.919 14:13:15.461 3 2:13.766 +3.348 13:59:12.391
(333) Nico Stepan 4 4:19.618 +2:09.200 14:03:32.009
(19) Jordan Hugo 1 13:54:13.174 5 2:18.057 +7.639 14:05:50.066
1 13:55:05.305 2 2:18.676 +10.405 13:56:31.850 6 2:10.418 14:08:00.484
2 2:08.475 +1.769 13:57:13.780 3 2:10.942 +2.671 13:58:42.792 7 2:11.825 +1.407 14:10:12.309
3 2:09.572 +2.866 13:59:23.352 4 2:10.673 +2.402 14:00:53.465 8 2:49.043 +38.625 14:13:01.352
4 2:26.619 +19.913 14:01:49.971 5 3:58.742 +1:50.471 14:04:52.207
5 2:07.474 +0.768 14:03:57.445 6 2:15.692 +7.421 14:07:07.899 (161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger
6 2:33.961 +27.255 14:06:31.406 7 2:08.271 14:09:16.170 1 13:53:57.424
7 2:06.706 14:08:38.112 8 2:09.081 +0.810 14:11:25.251 2 2:18.547 +7.781 13:56:15.971
8 2:25.328 +18.622 14:11:03.440 9 2:23.197 +14.926 14:13:48.448 3 2:11.392 +0.626 13:58:27.363
9 2:10.197 +3.491 14:13:13.637 4 2:11.931 +1.165 14:00:39.294
(5) Michael Meisel 5 3:01.754 +50.988 14:03:41.048
(201) Lars Sadtler 1 13:53:42.646 6 2:14.591 +3.825 14:05:55.639
1 13:54:47.955 2 2:09.320 +0.724 13:55:51.966 7 2:14.252 +3.486 14:08:09.891
2 2:10.818 +3.792 13:56:58.773 3 2:29.004 +20.408 13:58:20.970 8 2:15.362 +4.596 14:10:25.253
3 2:11.705 +4.679 13:59:10.478 4 4:39.025 +2:30.429 14:02:59.995 9 2:10.766 14:12:36.019
4 2:48.024 +40.998 14:01:58.502 5 2:08.596 14:05:08.591
5 2:07.945 +0.919 14:04:06.447 6 2:09.488 +0.892 14:07:18.079 (27) Yannis Appel
6 3:15.960 +1:08.934 14:07:22.407 7 3:23.831 +1:15.235 14:10:41.910 1 13:53:32.184
7 2:10.033 +3.007 14:09:32.440 8 2:11.981 +3.385 14:12:53.891 2 2:13.097 +0.701 13:55:45.281
8 2:07.026 14:11:39.466 3 2:12.396 13:57:57.677
(71) Mads Rasmussen 4 2:58.351 +45.955 14:00:56.028
(109) Pontus Engemoen 1 13:54:38.113
1 13:54:02.997 2 2:12.005 +2.842 13:56:50.118 (444) Marc-Hermann Friedrici
2 2:13.762 +6.267 13:56:16.759 3 2:11.168 +2.005 13:59:01.286 1 13:54:22.905
3 2:23.267 +15.772 13:58:40.026 4 2:09.307 +0.144 14:01:10.593 2 2:20.218 +5.825 13:56:43.123
4 2:07.686 +0.191 14:00:47.712 5 2:51.696 +42.533 14:04:02.289 3 2:16.262 +1.869 13:58:59.385
5 2:27.937 +20.442 14:03:15.649 6 2:12.502 +3.339 14:06:14.791 4 4:44.283 +2:29.890 14:03:43.668
6 2:08.503 +1.008 14:05:24.152 7 2:11.631 +2.468 14:08:26.422 5 2:14.393 14:05:58.061
7 2:08.808 +1.313 14:07:32.960 8 2:09.163 14:10:35.585 6 2:56.963 +42.570 14:08:55.024
8 2:05.892 +18.397 14:09:58.852 9 2:22.921 +13.758 14:12:58.506 7 2:20.022 +5.629 14:11:15.046
9 2:07.495 14:12:06.347 8 2:18.947 +4.554 14:13:33.993
(901) Tim Rene Neumann
(44) Leon Ast 1 13:54:16.925 (58) Jonas Laursen
1 13:54:13.582 2 2:40.559 +30.955 13:56:57.484 1 13:54:42 424
2 2:09.193 +1.693 13:56:22.775 3 2:14.398 +4.794 13:59:11.882 2 2:22.268 +6.807 13:57:04.692
3 2:08.450 +0.950 13:58:31.225 4 6:47.462 +4:37.858 14:05:59.344 3 2:18.275 +2.814 13:59:22.967
4 2:13.096 +5.596 14:00:44.321 5 2:23.537 +13.933 14:08:22.881 4 2:18.340 +2.879 14:01:41.307
5 2:08.198 +0.698 14:02:52.519 6 2:09.604 14:10:32.485 5 3:13.126 +57.665 14:04:54.433
6 2:09.128 +1.628 14:05:01.647 7 2:19.114 +9.510 14:12:51.599 6 2:19.506 +4.045 14:07:13.939
7 2:08.391 +0.891 14:07:10.038 7 2:16.016 +0.555 14:09:29.955
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:15.461 14:11:45.416
(277) Merlin Miinster
1 13:54:45.781
2 2:23.191 +6.830 13:57:08.972
3 3:07.038 +50.677 14:00:16.010
4 2:16.361 14:02:32.371
5 2:17.743 +1.382 14:04:50.114
6 3:15.116 +58.755 14:08:05.230
7 2:18.766 +2.405 14:10:23.996
8 2:23.101 +6.740 14:12:47.097
(909) Yannick Wolff
1 13:54:58.814
2 2:28.047 +11.377 13:57:26.861
3 2:19.827 +3.157 13:59:46.688
4 2:19.438 +2.768 14:02:06.126
5 3:53.312 +1:36.642 14:05:59.438
6 2:16.670 14:08:16.108
7 2:19.135 +2.465 14:10:35.243
8 2:53.604 +36.934 14:13:28.847
Orbits
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